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Suimon / Art Stage  4519L · 9661L · 9990L 

 
 

 

The Noritake of today grew out of a trading company that was originally established by the  

 
paper lanterns and other gift items.  In 1904, the forerunner of the Noritake Company was  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
in continuing the Noritake tradition... distinctive designs, innovative technology and superior  

 

 



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

Suimon 

4519L/50974A 
28cm Plate D:285mm 
H:26mm 

4519L/50966A 
25cm Plate D:254mm 
H:25mm 

4519L/50976A 
22cm Plate D:221mm 
H:20mm 

4519L/50977A 
17cm Plate 
D:172mm H:17mm 

4519L/50967A 
16cm Bowl 

D:162mm H:47mm C:350cc 

4519L/50959CA 
Mug 

D:85mm L:109mm 
H:104mm C:300cc 

4519L/50969A 
10.5cm Bowl 

D:109mm H:56mm C:220cc 

4519L/50989CA 
Cup 

D:109mm L:129mm  
H:56mm C:220cc 

4519L/50988SA 
Saucer 
D:159mm H:23mm 

4519L/50978A 
23cm Soup Plate D:233mm 
H:42mm 

4519L/50979A 
12cm Amuse Bowl 

D:123mm H:85mm C:430cc 

4519L/50968CA 
Cover 

D:96mm H:27mm 
4519L/50988CA 

Cup 
D:92mm L:113mm H:73mm 
C:220cc 

4519L/50988SA 
Saucer 
D:159mm H:23mm 

4519L/50985A 
Oblong Plate 

L:291mm W:189mm H:22mm 

4519L/50968CA 
Cover 

D:96mm H:27mm 4519L/50968BA 
9cm Amuse Bowl 
D:92mm H:73mm C:200cc 

4519L/50970A 
7cm Amuse Bowl 

*No cover available for 4591L/50970A D:70mm H:55mm C:95cc 

4519L/50986CA 
A.D. Cup 

D:70mm L:86mm H:55mm C:100cc 

4519L/50986SA 
A.D. Saucer 

D:115mm H:19mm 

Art Stage 

9990L/58505A 
30cm Plate D:303mm 

H:25mm 

9990L/58520A 
27cm Dinner Plate 
D:269mm H:23mm 

9990L/58511A 
21cm Salad Plate 
D:211mm H:18mm 

9990L/58512A 
16cm B/B Plate D:166mm 
H:15mm 

4519L/97200 
27cm Square Plate 

L:267mm W:267mm H:27mm 
9661L/59784A 
28cm Soup Plate 
D:280mm H:46mm 

9661L/97248 
Cake Plate 

L:198mm W:141mm H:22mm 
9661L/59780A 
23cm Soup Plate D:232mm 
H:42mm 
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Suimon / Art Stage  4519L · 9661L · 9990L 

 
 

 

The Noritake of today grew out of a trading company that was originally established by the  

 
paper lanterns and other gift items.  In 1904, the forerunner of the Noritake Company was  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
in continuing the Noritake tradition... distinctive designs, innovative technology and superior  

 

 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4519L/97201 
28cm Plate 

D:284mm H:27mm 
9661L/59770CA 

Soup Cup Cover 
D:122mm H:35mm 

9661L/59770BA 
Soup Cup 

D:118mm H:62mm C:265cc 
9661L/97255S 

Saucer 
D:166mm H:22mm 

9661L/97291C 
15cm Cover D:154mm 
H:77mm 

4833/97207 
21cm Soup Plate 
D:214mm H:38mm C:300cc 

4519L/97202 
28cm Plate 

D:283mm H:27mm 

  

4 
Fine Dining I 4850 

4850/97305 
32cm Plate D:323mm 
H:23mm 

4850/97320 
28cm Plate D:281mm 
H:21mm 

4850/97316 
24cm Plate D:245mm 

H:20mm 

4850/97311 
22cm Plate 

D:219mm H:19mm 

4850/97382 
Large Round Bowl 

D:224mm H:86mm C:1,950cc 

4850/93687C  
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:91mm L:115mm H:60mm 

C:240cc 

4850/93687S 
Saucer 
D:151mm H:20mm 

4850/97347 
Medium Round Bowl 

D:194mm H:61mm C:880cc 
4850/93650 
Oriental Cup  

D:92mm H:60mm C:240cc 

4850/93520 
28cm Coupe Plate 
D:280mm H:24mm 
4850/97516  
24.5cm Coupe Plate 
D:247mm H:23mm 
4850/93512 
17cm Coupe Plate D:171mm 
H:18mm 

4850/97381  
Small Round Bowl 

D:110mm H:60mm C:320cc 

4850/97292C 
A.D. Cup 

D:56mm L:77mm  
H:56mm C:90cc 

4833/97294S 
A.D. Saucer 

D:121mm H:18mm 

4850/97344 
36.5cm Medium Oval  

Platter 
L:365mm W:275mm 

H:28mm 

4850/97349 
Large Square Bowl 

L:231mm W:231mm  
H:85mm C:2,150cc 

4850/93623 
Tea Pot  

L:274mm H:145mm C:1,280cc 

 

  
 

 



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4850/93642  
Butter/Relish Tray 

L:223mm W:148mm H:18mm 
4850/97348 

Medium Square Bowl 
L:145mm W:145mm  
H:67mm C:660cc 

4850/93653 
Coffee Server 

L:252mm H:255mm C:1,650cc 

4850/97300 
Rectangular Plate 

L:367mm W:189mm 
H:32mm 

4850/97302  
Small Square Bowl 

L:112mm W:112mm 
H:61mm C:320cc 

4850/93627 
Sugar  

L:160mm H:112mm C:390cc 

4850/97318 
Large Square Plate  
L:270mm W:270mm H:22mm 

4850/97317  
Small Square Plate 
L:191mm W:191mm H:22mm 

4833/97207  
21cm Soup Plate  

D:214mm H:38mm C:300cc 

4850/93628 
Creamer 

L:116mm H:129mm C:320cc 

4850/97380 
Pasta Serving Bowl 

D:318mm H:72mm C:3,400cc 
4833/97206 

Fruit Bowl   
D:157mm H:31mm C:140cc 

4850/93641C  
Gravy Boat 

L:186mm H:103mm C:660cc 

4850/97301 
Pasta Bowl  

D:281mm H:42mm C:740cc 

4850/93671 
Salt Shaker (8 Holes) 
D:53mm H:104mm 

4850/93670  
Pepper Shaker (4 Holes) 

D:53mm H:104mm 

4850/93629  
Covered 

Vegetable 
L:352mm H:149mm 

C:3,500cc 

6 
Fine Dining II  9661L · 4833 

4850/97305 
32cm Plate D:323mm 
H:23mm 

4850/97320 
28cm Dinner Plate 
D:281mm H:21mm 

4833/97255C  
Cream Soup Cup 

D:107mm L:150mm H:61mm 

C:250cc 

4833/97255S 
Saucer 
D:166mm H:22mm 

9661L/97263 
Tea Pot (L) 

L:249mm H:137mm 
C:955cc 
9661L/97264 

Tea Pot (S) 
L:192mm H:108mm C:425cc 

 

  
 

 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4833/97220  
27cm Dinner Plate  
D:270mm H:22mm 

9661L/97230 
25.5cm Dinner Plate 
D:256mm H:22mm 

4833/97216 
23cm Accent Plate  
D:234mm H:22m 

4833/97211 
21cm Salad Plate  
D:212mm H:19mm 

9661L/97215 
18cm Cake Plate 
D:184mm H:17mm 

4833/97212  
16.5cm B/B Plate D:167mm 
H:17mm 

9661L/97221C 
Tea Cup 
D:96mm L:119mm 

H:58mm C:190cc 

9661L/97217S 
Saucer 
D:151mm H:21mm 

9661L/97266 
Coffee Pot 

L:180mm H:143mm C:465cc 

9661L/97287C 
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:93mm L:116mm H:60mm 

C:205cc 

9661L/97217S 
Saucer 
D:151mm H:21mm 

9661L/97262 
Creamer 

L:124mm H:71mm C:205cc 

9661L/97282C 
Tea Cup 

D:80mm L:104mm 
H:51mm C:185cc 

9661L/97282S 
Saucer 
D:141mm H:20mm 

9661L/97261 
Sugar 

L:146mm H:91mm C:255cc 

9661L/97249 
26cm Tarte Plate 
D:262mm H:19mm 

9661L/97281C 
Coffee Cup 

D:62mm L:84mm H:61mm 

C:130cc 

9661L/97281S 
Coffee Saucer 
D:129mm H:22mm 

9661L/97291C 
15cm Cover D:154mm 
H:77mm 

4833/97207 
21cm Soup Plate 
D:214mm H:38mm C:300cc 

4850/97301 
Pasta Bowl  

D:281mm H:42mm C:740cc 

4833/97294C  
A.D. Cup 

D:56mm L:77mm  
H:56mm C:90cc 

4833/97294S 
A.D. Saucer  

D:121mm H:18mm 
 

9661L/97290S 
26cm Muffin Plate 

D:262mm H:42mm C:805cc  

8 
Moderato 9990L 

 

 

  

 



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

9990L/50020A 
27cm Dinner Plate 
D:271mm H:24mm 

9990L/50030A 
25.5cm Dinner Plate 
D:256mm H:22mm 

9990L/50016A 
23cm Meat Plate 
D:231mm H:21mm 

9990L/50011A 
21cm Salad Bowl 
D:211mm H:18mm 

9990L/50015A 
18cm Cake Plate 
D:180mm H:17mm 

9990L/50012A 
16cm B/B Plate D:160mm 
H:14mm 

9990L/50072CA 
Cream Soup Cup (L) 

D:115mm L:159mm 
H:54mm C:275cc 

9990L/50072SA 
Saucer (L) 

D:162mm H:21mm 

9990L/50023A 
Tea Pot (L) 

L:203mm H:142mm C:825cc 

9990L/50024A 
Tea Pot (S) 

L:168mm H:113mm C:400cc 

9990L/50073CA 
Cream Soup Cup (S) 

D:97mm L:147mm H:56mm 

C:220cc 

9990L/50089SA 
Saucer 
D:149mm H:20mm 

9990L/50026A 
Coffee Pot (L) 

L:224mm H:180mm 
C:1,170cc 

9990L/50025A 
Coffee Pot (S) 
L:161mm H:131mm C:440cc 

9990L/50185CA 
Stackable Cup 

D:80mm L:106mm 

H:64mm C:220cc 

9990L/50089SA 
Saucer 
D:149mm H:19mm 

9990L/50065E 
Tea Pot (M) 

L:153mm H:109mm C:500cc 

9990L/50116A 
23cm Coupe Plate 
D:232mm H:22mm 

9990L/50089CA 
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:85mm L:110mm H:62mm 

C:200cc 

9990L/50089SA 
Saucer 
D:149mm H:19mm 

9990L/50066A 
Coffee Pot (M) 

L:143mm H:138mm C:515cc 

9990L/50007A 
17cm Cereal Bowl 

D:170mm H:47mm C:475cc 

9990L/50087CA 
Tea Cup 

D:96mm L:120mm 

H:56mm C:220cc 

9990L/50089SA 
Saucer 
D:149mm H:19mm 

9990L/50027A 
Sugar (L) without Handle 
D:104mm H:92mm C:300cc 

9990L/50061A 
Sugar (S) without Handle D:91mm H:86mm C:210cc 

9990L/50006A 
15cm Fruit Bowl 

D:153mm H:32mm C:275cc 

9990L/50092CA 
A.D. Cup 

D:65mm L:86mm H:55mm 

C:100cc 

9990L/50092SA 
A.D. Saucer 

D:123mm H:20mm 

9990L/50067A 
Creamer (L) 

L:93mm H:71mm C:190cc 

10 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

  



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

Sheer White 4833 

 

 

 

 

  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4833/97220  
27cm Dinner Plate  
D:270mm H:22mm 

9661L/97230 
25.5cm Dinner Plate 
D:256mm H:22mm 

4833/97216 
23cm Accent Plate  
D:234mm H:22mm 

4833/97211 
21cm Salad Plate  
D:212mm H:19mm 

9661L/97215 
18cm Cake Plate 
D:184mm H:17mm 

4833/97212  
16.5cm B/B Plate D:167mm 
H:17mm 

4833/97255C  
Cream Soup Cup 

D:107mm L:150mm H:61mm C:250cc 

4833/97255S 
Saucer 

D:166mm H:22mm 

4833/97223  
Tea Pot 

L:285mm H:176mm  
C:1,300cc 

4833/97217C  
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:86mm L:119mm  
H:73mm C:230cc 

4833/97217S 
Saucer 
D:151mm H:21mm 

4833/97253  
Coffee Server 
L:273mm H:242mm 

C:1,550cc 

4833/97294C  
A.D. Cup 

D:56mm L:77mm  
H:56mm C:90cc 

4833/97294S 
A.D. Saucer  

D:121mm H:18mm 

4833/97227  
Sugar 

L:151mm H:123mm C:350cc 

4833/97243 
Large Oval Platter 
L:418mm W:295mm 
H:31mm 
4833/97244 
Medium Oval Platter  
L:368mm W:265mm 
H:27mm 
4833/97245 

Small Oval Platter 
L:312mm W:231mm H:25mm 

4833/97206 
Fruit Bowl   

D:157mm H:31mm C:140cc 

4833/97228  
Creamer 

L:117mm H:108mm C:270cc 

4833/97242 
Butter Relish Tray 

L:202mm W:146mm H:18mm 4833/97207  
21cm Soup Plate  

D:214mm H:38mm C:300cc 

4833/97229  
Covered Vegetable 

L:285mm H:161mm  
C:2,400cc 

4833/97208 
Round Vegetable 

D:244mm H:69mm C:1,120cc 

4833/97271  
Salt (4 Holes) D:53mm H:93mm 

4833/97270  
Pepper (2 Holes) D:53mm 
H:93mm 

4833/97256  
Soup Tureen 

L:324mm H:220mm  
C:4,200cc 

4833/97238 
Oval Vegetable  
L:268mm W:200mm 
H:59mm C:840cc 

4833/97241C  
Gravy Boat 

L:203mm H:97mm C:630cc  
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D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

Chinese Dining  9990L · 4850 
 

 

 

 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

 
4850/93520 
28cm Coupe Plate 
D:280mm H:24mm 

9990L/50110A 
25cm Coupe Plate D:252mm 
H:23mm 

9990L/50116A 
23cm Coupe Plate 
D:232mm H:22mm 

9990L/50111A 
21cm Coupe Plate 
D:200mm H:18mm 

4850/93512 
17cm Coupe Plate 
D:171mm H:18mm 

9990L/50112A 
16cm Coupe Plate D:160mm 
H:21mm 

4850/97382 
Large Round Bowl 

D:224mm H:86mm C:1,950cc 
4850/97347 
Medium Round Bowl 
D:194mm H:61mm C:880cc 

4850/97381 
Small Round Bowl 
D:110mm H:60mm C:320cc 

9661L/97291C 
Shark Fin Dish Cover 
D:154mm H:77mm 

4833/97207 
Shark Fin Dish 
D:214mm H:38mm C:300cc 

4850/97349 
Large Square Bowl 
L:231mm W:231mm  
H:85mm C:2,150cc 

4850/97348 
Medium Square Bowl 
L:145mm W:145mm  
H:67mm C:660cc 

4850/97302 
Small Square Bowl 
L:112mm W:112mm  
H:61mm C:320cc 

9990L/50167CA 
Shark Fin Bowl Cover 
D:122mm H:41mm 

9990L/50167BA 
Shark Fin Bowl Body 
D:116mm L:153mm 

H:55mm C:290cc 

 

4850/97305 
32cm Round Rim Plate 
D:323mm H:23mm 

4850/97320 
28cm Round Rim Plate 
D:281mm H:21mm 

4833/97220 
27cm Round Rim Plate 
D:270mm H:22mm 

4850/97316 
24cm Round Rim Plate 
D:245mm H:20mm 

4833/97216 
23cm Round Rim Plate 
D:234mm H:22mm 

4850/97311 
22cm Round Rim Plate 
D:219mm H:19mm 

4833/97211 
21cm Round Rim Plate 
D:212mm H:19mm 

4833/97212 
16.5cm Round Rim Plate 
D:167mm H:17mm 

9990L/50157CA 
Chappei Cover 

D:78mm H:24mm 9990L/50157BA 
Chappei Body D:90mm H:55mm 
C:160cc 

9990L/50157SA 
Chappei Saucer D:100mm 
H:24mm 

9990L/50113A 
14cm Deep Small Dish 
D:142mm H:36mm C:290cc 

9990L/97363 
Chinese Tea Cup D:80mm H:56mm 
C:145cc 

9990L/97364S 
Chinese Tea Saucer 

D:103mm H:18mm 

9990L/59112A 
14cm Small Dish 
D:142mm H:22mm 

9990L/59714A 
10cm Small Dish D:97mm H:23mm 

9990L/97365 
7.5cm Small Dish D:77mm 
H:20mm 

9990L/50129A 
Chinese Tea Pot 

L:233mm H:107mm C:950cc 

4833/97243 
42cm Oval Rim Plate 
L:418mm W:295mm H:31mm 

4833/97244   
37cm Oval Rim Plate 
L:368mm W:265mm 
H:27mm 

4833/97245 
31cm Oval Rim Plate 
L:312mm W:231mm 

H:25mm 

4850/93642 
22cm Oval Rim Plate 
L:223mm W:148mm H:18mm 

9990L/50191A 
21cm Noodle Bowl 
D:213mm H:97mm C:1,820cc 

9990L/50183A 
12.5cm Noodle Bowl 

D:125mm H:57mm C:355cc 

9990L/50121XA 
Sauce Pot 

L:106mm H:107mm C:100cc 
9990L/50121YA 

Vinegar Pot 
L:106mm H:107mm C:100cc 

9990L/50182A 
11.5cm Rice Bowl 

D:116mm H:55mm C:280cc 

9990L/97366 
Chinese Spoon (L) 
L:133mm W:48mm H:53mm 

9990L/50131A 
Chinese Spoon Rest (L) 
L:99mm W:55mm H:28mm 

9990L/97367 
Chinese Spoon (S) 

L:122mm W:45mm H:48mm 

  

9661L/97249 
26cm Flat Plate D:262mm 
H:19mm 

9990L/50184A 
10.5cm Soup Bowl 
D:105mm H:50mm C:210cc 

9990L/97368 
Chinese Spoon Rest (S) 
L:89mm W:50mm H:14mm 

 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4850/97318 
Large Square Plate  
L:270mm W:270mm H:22mm 

4850/97317  
Small Square Plate 
L:191mm W:191mm H:22mm 

9990L/93508 
15cm Soup Bowl 

D:149mm H:53mm C:590cc 
9990L/97369 
Chopsticks Rest 

L:94mm S:18mm H:16mm 

16 



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

Art Stage  1609L · 1610L · 4000 · 4250 
 

 

 

 



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4000/91577 
30cm Wave Plate (L) 
L:304mm W:280mm 
H:30mm 

4000/91578 
26cm Wave Plate (M) 
L:259mm W:220mm 
H:29mm 

4000/91579 
17cm Wave Plate (S) 
L:168mm W:143mm 
H:24mm 

1609L/91134 
27cm Square Plate 
L:267mm W:267mm 
H:29mm 

1609L/91135 
25cm Square Plate 
L:247mm W:247mm  

H:25mm 

1609L/91138 
15cm Square Plate 
L:145mm W:145mm  

H:16mm 

1609L/91165C 
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:86mm L:114mm  
H:66mm C:215cc 

1609L/91165S 
Saucer 
D:156mm H:20mm 

1609L/91166C 
Stackable Cup 

D:80mm L:106mm  
H:62mm C:215cc 

1609L/91165S 
Saucer 
D:156mm H:20mm 

1609L/91120 
28cm Plate 

D:282mm H:28mm 

1609L/91136 
21cm Square Deep Plate 
L:206mm W:206mm H:31mm 

 

4250/96089C 
Cup 

D:92mm L:116mm  
H:69mm C:260cc 

4250/96089S 
Saucer 
D:158mm H:21mm 

1609L/91173 
27cm Dinner Plate 
D:269mm H:28mm 

1609L/91178 
25cm Plate D:249mm 
H:26mm 

1609L/91171 
23cm Meat Plate 
D:230mm H:25mm 

1609L/91175 
21cm Salad Plate 
D:210mm H:21mm 

1609L/91170 
18cm Cake Plate 
D:180mm H:20mm 

1609L/91169 
16cm B/B Plate D:164mm 
H:18mm 

1609L/91167C 
Coffee Cup 

D:84mm L:108mm  
H:79mm C:205cc 

1609L/91165S 
Saucer 
D:156mm H:20mm 

1610L/05342A 
23cm Square Plate 

L:232mm W:232mm H:32mm 

1609L/91168C 
A.D. Cup 

D:65mm L:84mm  
H:62mm C:90cc 

1609L/91168S 
A.D. Saucer 

D:129mm H:17mm 

1610L/05340A 
19cm Square Plate 

L:192mm W:192mm H:24mm 

 

1609L/09930A 
27cm Plate 
D:269mm H:28mm 

1609L/09931A 
15cm Plate 

D:155mm H:19mm 

 
1609L/91177 
24cm Soup Plate 
D:244mm H:40mm 

1609L/91176 
22cm Soup Plate D:222mm 
H:37mm 
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The Noritake of today grew out of a trading company that was originally established by the  

 
paper lanterns and other gift items.  In 1904, the forerunner of the Noritake Company was  

 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
in continuing the Noritake tradition... distinctive designs, innovative technology and superior  

 

 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

1609L/09930A 
27cm Plate 
D:269mm H:28mm 

1609L/09931A 
15.5cm Plate 

D:155mm H:19mm 

1609L/94502 
11cm Bowl 

D:110mm H:61mm 345cc 

1610L/05323L 
Coffee Pot 

L:159mm H:182mm C:610cc 

1609L/94503 
15cm Soup Bowl 

D:146mm H:51mm 570cc 

1610L/05342A 
23cm Square Plate 

L:232mm W:232mm H:32mm 1610L/05355CL 
Mug  

D:85mm L:112mm 
H:93mm C:295cc 

1610L/05306L 
14cm Bowl 

D:140mm H:59mm C:490cc 

1610L/05340A 
19cm Square Plate 

L:192mm W:192mm H:24mm 1610L/05301L 
Japanese Cup 

D:86mm H:67mm C:220cc 

1610L/05378L 
13cm Multi Bowl 

D:131mm H:76mm C:630cc 

1610L/05389CL 
Cup 

D:89mm L:112mm H:64mm 

C:210cc 

1610L/05389SL 
Saucer 

D:149mm H:19mm 

 



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

 

 

1470L/09520A 
27cm Plate D:269mm 
H:27mm 

1470L/09530A 
25cm Plate D:252mm 

H:26mm 

1470L/09516A 
24cm Plate D:238mm H25mm 

1470L/09511A 
21cm Plate D:210mm 
H23mm 

1470L/09515A 
18cm Plate D:181mm 
H20mm 

1470L/09514A 
17cm Plate 

D:166mm H:18mm 

1470L/09544A 
36.5cm Platter 

L:365mm W:260mm H:33mm 
1470L/09592CA 

A.D. Cup 
D:65mm L:86mm  
H:62mm C:115cc 

1470L/09592SA 
A.D. Saucer 

D:125mm H:17mm 

1470L/09547A 
28.5cm Square Plate with Rim 

L:285mm W:250mm H:45mm 
1470L/09523A 

Tea Pot 
L:226mm H:230mm C:950cc 

1470L/09572CA 
Soup Cup 

D:116mm L:159mm  
H:55mm C:310cc 

1470L/09589SA 
Soup Cup Saucer D:159mm H:23mm 

1470L/09527A 
Sugar 

L:117mm H:106mm C:215cc 

1470L/09597A 
19.5cm Deep Plate 
D:196mm H:41mm C:415cc 

1470L/09589CA 
Cup 

D:97mm L:121mm H:65mm C:260cc 

1470L/09589SA 
Saucer 

D:159mm H:23mm 

1470L/09528A 
Creamer 
L:115mm H:90mm C:180cc 

1470L/09507A 
16cm Bowl 

D:164mm H:51mm C:480cc 

1470L/09506A 
13cm Bowl 

D:130mm H:41mm C:265cc 

1470L/09587CA 
Cup 

D:92mm L:117mm  
H:65mm C:230cc 

1470L/09587SA 
Saucer 

D:151mm H:22mm 

1470L/09555CA 
Mug 

D:88mm L:114mm 
H:93mm C:330cc 

 

 

  

 
 

  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 
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1470L/09588CA 
Cup 

D:84mm L:108mm 
H:72mm C:215cc 

1470L/09588SA 
Saucer 

D:147mm H:23mm 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

4257/91803 
42cm Coupe Plate 
D:422mm H:44mm 

4257/91804 
35cm Coupe Plate 
D:353mm H:38mm 

4257/91806 
31cm Coupe Plate 
D:308mm H:32mm 

4257/91820 
27cm Coupe Plate 
D:271mm H:27mm 

4257/91816 
24cm Coupe Plate 
D:241mm H:25mm 

4257/91811 
21cm Coupe Plate 
D:212mm H:21mm 

4257/91815 
19cm Coupe Plate 
D:192mm H:20mm 

4257/91812 
16cm Coupe Plate 
D:161mm H:23mm 

4257/91813 
14cm Coupe Plate 
D:140mm H:22mm 

4257/91809 
33cm Deep Plate 
D:330mm H:60mm 

4257/91800 
27cm Deep Plate 
D:276mm H:49mm 

4257/91802 
23cm Deep Plate 
D:234mm H:45mm 

 

 
4257/91843 

45cm Oval Rim 
Plate 

L:449mm W:326mm 
H:38mm 

4257/91869C 
Shark Fin Cover 
D:121mm H:40mm 

4257/91869B 
Shark Fin Body 
D:116mm L:144mm 

H:113mm C:260cc 

4257/91821 
Sauce/Vinegar Pot 

D:60mm L:102mm 
H:108mm C:100cc 

4257/91844 
37cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:369mm W:271mm H:32mm 

4257/91846 
31cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:310mm W:225mm 
H:29mm 

4257/91847 
26cm Oval Coupe Plate 

L:260mm W:186mm H:26mm 

4257/91848 
23cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:230mm W:166mm H:24mm 

4257/91854 
Tea Cup 

D:78mm H:55mm C:130cc 

4257/91430 
Chinese Spoon 
L:120mm S:44mm H:40mm 

4257/91833 
Chinese Spoon Rest 

L:87mm W:49mm H:24mm 

4257/91885C 
Tall Cup 

D:80mm L:109mm 
H:93mm C:270cc 

4257/91885S 
Tall Cup Saucer D:161mm 
H:20mm 

4257/91839 
Chopsticks Rest 

L:94mm W:18mm H:16mm 

4257/91899 
25cm Soup Bowl 

D:248mm H:85mm C:2,240cc 

4257/91886C 
A.D. Cup 

D:54mm L:74mm H:65mm 

C:94cc 

4257/91886S 
A.D. Cup Saucer D:114mm 
H:16mm 

4257/91837 
Chopsticks/Spoon Rest L:94mm 
W:34mm H:20mm 

4257/91894 
19cm Noodle Bowl 

D:186mm H:80mm C1,220cc 
4257/91895 
16cm Noodle Bowl 
D:162mm H:81mm C:850cc 

4257/91896 
14cm Noodle Bowl 
D:141mm H:64mm C:460cc 

4257/91856C 
Chappei Cover 

D:86mm H:25mm 4257/91856B 
Chappei Body 
D:102mm H:64mm C:220cc 
4257/91856S 

Chappei Saucer D:111mm 
H:31mm 

4257/91419 
10cm Sauce Dish D:98mm H:24mm 

4257/91482 
10.5cm Rice Bowl 

D:107mm H:51mm C:220cc 
4257/91829 

Tea Pot Small 
L:228mm H:106mm C:900cc 

4257/91417 
7.5cm Soy Sauce Dish 

D:75mm H:19mm 

4257/91484 
9.5cm Soup Bowl 

D:98mm H:44mm C:140cc 

4257/91823 
Tea Pot Large 

L:223mm H:163mm C:1,250cc 4257/91851 
Divided Round Dish 

D:89mm H:23mm 

4257/91860 
25cm Casserole with  
Cover 
D:253mm H:112mm C:1,900cc 

4257/91861 
23cm Casserole with  

Cover 

4257/91827 
Sugar Bowl with Cover D:91mm 
H:84mm C:230cc 

4257/91850 
Divided Square Dish 

L:79mm H:22mm 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 
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1470L/09588CA 
Cup 

D:84mm L:108mm 
H:72mm C:215cc 

1470L/09588SA 
Saucer 

D:147mm H:23mm 

 

 

 

  

 
 

  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

19 20  

1470L/09588CA 
Cup 

D:84mm L:108mm 
H:72mm C:215cc 

1470L/09588SA 
Saucer 

D:147mm H:23mm 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

4257/91803 
42cm Coupe Plate 
D:422mm H:44mm 

4257/91804 
35cm Coupe Plate 
D:353mm H:38mm 

4257/91806 
31cm Coupe Plate 
D:308mm H:32mm 

4257/91820 
27cm Coupe Plate 
D:271mm H:27mm 

4257/91816 
24cm Coupe Plate 
D:241mm H:25mm 

4257/91811 
21cm Coupe Plate 
D:212mm H:21mm 

4257/91815 
19cm Coupe Plate 
D:192mm H:20mm 

4257/91812 
16cm Coupe Plate 
D:161mm H:23mm 

4257/91813 
14cm Coupe Plate 
D:140mm H:22mm 

4257/91809 
33cm Deep Plate 
D:330mm H:60mm 

4257/91800 
27cm Deep Plate 
D:276mm H:49mm 

4257/91802 
23cm Deep Plate 
D:234mm H:45mm 

 

 
4257/91843 

45cm Oval Rim 
Plate 

L:449mm W:326mm 
H:38mm 

4257/91869C 
Shark Fin Cover 
D:121mm H:40mm 

4257/91869B 
Shark Fin Body 
D:116mm L:144mm 

H:113mm C:260cc 

4257/91821 
Sauce/Vinegar Pot 

D:60mm L:102mm 
H:108mm C:100cc 

4257/91844 
37cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:369mm W:271mm H:32mm 

4257/91846 
31cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:310mm W:225mm 
H:29mm 

4257/91847 
26cm Oval Coupe Plate 

L:260mm W:186mm H:26mm 

4257/91848 
23cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:230mm W:166mm H:24mm 

4257/91854 
Tea Cup 

D:78mm H:55mm C:130cc 

4257/91430 
Chinese Spoon 
L:120mm S:44mm H:40mm 

4257/91833 
Chinese Spoon Rest 

L:87mm W:49mm H:24mm 

4257/91885C 
Tall Cup 

D:80mm L:109mm 
H:93mm C:270cc 

4257/91885S 
Tall Cup Saucer D:161mm 
H:20mm 

4257/91839 
Chopsticks Rest 

L:94mm W:18mm H:16mm 

4257/91899 
25cm Soup Bowl 

D:248mm H:85mm C:2,240cc 

4257/91886C 
A.D. Cup 

D:54mm L:74mm H:65mm 

C:94cc 

4257/91886S 
A.D. Cup Saucer D:114mm 
H:16mm 

4257/91837 
Chopsticks/Spoon Rest L:94mm 
W:34mm H:20mm 

4257/91894 
19cm Noodle Bowl 

D:186mm H:80mm C1,220cc 
4257/91895 
16cm Noodle Bowl 
D:162mm H:81mm C:850cc 

4257/91896 
14cm Noodle Bowl 
D:141mm H:64mm C:460cc 

4257/91856C 
Chappei Cover 

D:86mm H:25mm 4257/91856B 
Chappei Body 
D:102mm H:64mm C:220cc 
4257/91856S 

Chappei Saucer D:111mm 
H:31mm 

4257/91419 
10cm Sauce Dish D:98mm H:24mm 

4257/91482 
10.5cm Rice Bowl 

D:107mm H:51mm C:220cc 
4257/91829 

Tea Pot Small 
L:228mm H:106mm C:900cc 

4257/91417 
7.5cm Soy Sauce Dish 

D:75mm H:19mm 

4257/91484 
9.5cm Soup Bowl 

D:98mm H:44mm C:140cc 

4257/91823 
Tea Pot Large 

L:223mm H:163mm C:1,250cc 4257/91851 
Divided Round Dish 

D:89mm H:23mm 

4257/91860 
25cm Casserole with  
Cover 
D:253mm H:112mm C:1,900cc 

4257/91861 
23cm Casserole with  

Cover 

4257/91827 
Sugar Bowl with Cover D:91mm 
H:84mm C:230cc 

4257/91850 
Divided Square Dish 

L:79mm H:22mm 



 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

Contemporary Fine China I 3-336L 
 

  
  

 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

3-336L/91305 
30cm Plate D:298mm 
H:25mm 

3-336L/91320 
27cm Dinner Plate 
D:269mm H:26mm 

3-336L/91130 
25.5cm Dinner Plate  
D:255mm H:24mm 

3-336L/91316 
23cm Meat Plate  
D:231mm H:22mm 

3-336L/91311 
21cm Salad Plate  
D:211mm H:21mm 

3-336L/91115 
18cm Cake Plate  
D:178mm H:18mm 

3-336L/91312 
16cm B/B Plate D:162mm 
H:17mm 

3-336L/91172C 
Cream Soup Cup 

D:113mm L:154mm 
H:51mm C:245cc 

3-336L/91172S 
Cream Soup Saucer 
D:181mm H:23mm 

3-336L/91160 
Tea Pot (L) 

L:207mm H:141mm C:815cc 

3-336L/91117C 
Cup 

D:87mm L:106mm 

H:57mm C:190cc 

3-336L/96789S 
Saucer 
D:153mm H:23mm 

3-336L/91161 
Tea Pot (S) 

L:169mm H:117mm C:425cc 

3-336L/91187C 
Cup 

D:95mm L:119mm  
H:59mm C:210cc 

3-336L/96789S 
Saucer  
D:153mm H:23mm 

3-336L/91164 
Tea Pot (S) 

L:152mm H:110mm C:465cc 

3-336L/91172S 
18cm Coupe Plate D:181mm 
H:23mm 

3-336L/91184C 
Coffee Cup 

D:76mm L:104mm 
H:72mm C:175cc 

3-336L/96789S 
Saucer 
D:153mm H:23mm 

3-336L/91162 
Sugar 

D:91mm H:86mm C:200cc 

3-336L/91197 
19cm Soup Plate D:191mm 
H:44mm 

3-336L/91389C 
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:99mm L:122mm  
H:56mm C:200cc 

3-336L/91389S 
Saucer 
D:143mm H:23mm 

3-336L/91163 
Creamer (L)  

L:94mm H:71mm C:180cc 

3-336L/91147 
14.5cm Cereal Bowl  
D:146mm H:44mm C:340cc 

3-336L/91392C 
A.D. Cup 

D:66mm L:83mm  
H:58mm C:90cc 

3-336L/91392S 
A.D. Saucer 

D:125mm H:21mm 

3-336L/91182 
Creamer (S)  

L:77mm H:60mm C:110cc 

3-336L/91107 
14cm Fruit Bowl  

D:141mm H:33mm C:225cc 

3-336L/91186C 
A.D. Cup 

D:55mm L:78mm H:56mm 

C:100cc 

3-336L/91186S 
A.D. Saucer 

D:119mm H:19mm 

3-336L/91181 
Creamer (S)  

L:59mm H:60mm C:110cc 

4257/91419 
10cm Small Dish D:98mm H:24mm 

 

3-336L/91180 
Egg Stand  

D:50mm H:64mm 

22 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

Contemporary Fine China II 3-753L 

 

  
  



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

 

 

3-753L/96705  
Service Plate D:322mm 
H:31mm 

3-753L/91305  
Service Plate D:298mm 

H:25mm 

3-753L/96704  
Dinner Plate  
D:287mm H:29mm 

3-753L/96720  
Dinner Plate D:270mm 
H:30mm 

3-753L/96730 
Dinner Plate D:255mm 

H:25mm 

3-753L/96797 
Meat Plate D:231mm 
H:27mm 

3-753L/96799 
Salad Plate D:210mm 
H:23mm 

3-753L/96796 
Salad Plate D:193mm 

H:20mm 

3-753L/96795  
B/B Plate 
D:164mm H:19mm 

3-753L/96744 
Oval Platter  

L:344mm W:259mm 
H:36mm 

3-753L/96745 
Oval Platter  

L:299mm W:227mm 
H:31mm 

3-753L/96746 
Oval Platter 

L:264mm W:198mm H:27mm 

 3-753L/91343  3-753L/96748  
 Oval Platter  Oval Platter 

L:399mm W:307mm H:42mm L:234mm W:176mm H:24mm 

3-753L/91908 
Round Vegetable Bowl 

D:227mm H:71mm C:1,600cc 

3-753L/91909 
Small Rd. Vegetable  

Bowl 
D:211mm H:59mm C:1,000cc 

3-753L/91938 
Oval Vegetable Bowl 

L:247mm W:179mm 
H:64mm C:1,100cc 

3-753L/96776 
Packet Sugar Holder 
L:115mm W:70mm H:49mm 

 

 

3-753L/96777 
Cereal Bowl 

D:161mm H:45mm C:400cc 

3-753L/96772C 
Consomme Cup 

D:106mm L:142mm  
H:57mm C:300cc 

3-753L/96788S 
Saucer 
D:151mm H:20mm 

3-753L/96733 
Tea/Coffee Pot 

L:184mm H:140mm C:840cc 

3-753L/96110 
Cereal Bowl 

D:157mm H:44mm C:400cc 

3-753L/96781C 
Consomme Cup 

D:113mm L:154mm  
H:44mm C:260cc 

3-753L/96789S 
Saucer 
D:153mm H:23mm 

3-753L/96723 
Tea/Coffee Pot 

L:177mm H:97mm C:540cc 

3-753L/96706 
Fruit Saucer 

D:129mm H:31mm 

3-753L/96775C Consomme Cup without Handle 
D:107mm H:57mm C:300cc 

3-753L/96788S 
Saucer 

D:151mm H:20mm 

3-753L/96732 
Hot Water Jug 

L:126mm H:105mm C:380cc 

3-753L/96714 
Butter Dish 

D:71mm H:24mm 

3-753L/96702C 
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:83mm L:105mm  
H:69mm C:200cc 

3-753L/96788S 
Saucer 
D:151mm H:20mm 

3-753L/96727 
Sugar Bowl 

D:84mm H:79mm C:200cc 

3-753L/96713 
Soup Plate 

D:228mm H:42mm C:670cc 

3-753L/96718C 
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:84mm L:109mm  
H:67mm C:240cc 

3-753L/96789S 
Saucer 
D:153mm H:23mm 

3-753L/96728 
Creamer 

L:95mm H:70mm C:150cc 

3-753L/96798 
Soup Plate 

D:191mm H:46mm C:660cc 

3-753L/96789C 
Tea/Coffee Cup 

D:85mm L:112mm  
H:69mm C:200cc 

3-753L/96789S 
Saucer 
D:153mm H:23mm 

3-753L/96740 
Sauce Boat 

L:123mm H:41mm C:90cc 

3-753L/96707 
Cereal Bowl 

D:133mm H:37mm C:340cc 

3-753L/96708 
Cereal Bowl 

D:209mm H:60mm C:1,360cc 

3-753L/96792C 
A.D. Cup 

D:62mm L:79mm  
H:53mm C:80cc 

3-753L/96792S 
A.D. Saucer 

D:114mm H:14mm 

3-753L/91941 
Gravy Boat 

L:212mm H:76mm C:560cc 

3-753L/91058C 
Mug 

D:93mm L:125mm  
H:100mm C:370cc 

3-753L/96784C 
A.D. Cup 

D:63mm L:82mm  
H:51mm C:90cc 

3-753L/96794S 
A.D. Saucer 

D:120mm H:20mm 

3-753L/96774 
Bud Vase 

D:61mm H:132mm 

  

 

3-753L/96755C 
Mug 

D:82mm L:119mm H:87mm 
C:320cc 

3-753L/91971 
Salt Shaker (7holes) 
D:50mm H:85mm 

3-753L/91970 
Pepper Shaker (3holes) 
D:50mm H:85mm 

3-753L/96766 
Egg Stand 

D:49mm H:52mm 

 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 
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Arctic White 4000-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



  

 

 
4000-1/91405 
Service Plate D:296mm 
H:24mm 

4000-1/91420 
Dinner Plate 
D:271mm H:27mm 

4000-1/91416 
Meat Plate D:232mm 
H:23mm 

4000-1/91411 
Salad Plate D:213mm 
H:20mm 

4000-1/91412 
B/B Plate D:181mm 

H:18mm 

4000-1/91413 
B/B Plate 
D:159mm H:18mm 

4000/91508 
Round Vegetable 

D:231mm H:70mm C:1,300cc 

4000-1/91487C 
Cup (Stackable) 

D:84mm L:110mm  
H:65mm C:220cc 

4000-1/91489S 
Saucer 
D:152mm H:17mm 

4000/91501 
Square Bowl 

L:219mm W:219mm 
H:85mm C:2,100cc 

4000-1/91489C 
Tea/Coffee Cup 
D:83mm L:108mm  
H:64mm C:200cc 

4000-1/91489S 
Saucer 

D:152mm H:17mm 

4000/91586C    
4000-1/91443 
Oval Platter 

L:407mm W:293mm H:35mm 

4000/91544 
Oval Platter 

L:356mm W:256mm 
H:31mm 

4000-1/91445 
Oval Platter 

L:306mm W:220mm 
H:29mm 

4000-1/91446 
Oval Platter 

L:258mm W:183mm H:25mm 

4000/91534 
Pasta Plate w/relief 

D:280mm H:47mm C:680cc 
Large Tea Cup 
D:87mm L:114mm   
H:70mm  C:240cc 

4000/91589S 
Saucer 
D:150mm H:18mm 

4000-1/91499 
Pasta Plate 

D:280mm H:47mm C:680cc 

4000/91530C 
Tall Square Cup 
L:102mm W:77mm 
H:83mm C:220cc 

4000/91530S 
Square Saucer 
D:148mm W:148mm H:20mm 

4000/91577 
Wave Plate (Large) 
L:304mm H:30mm 
4000/91578 
Wave Plate (Medium) 
L:259mm H:29mm 
4000/91579 
Wave Plate (Small) 

L:168mm H:24mm 

4000-1/91498 
Rim Soup Plate 

D:230mm H:37mm C:340cc 

4000-1/91493C 
A.D. Cup (Stackable) 

D:62mm L:84mm H:50mm C:100cc 

4000-1/91492S 
Saucer 

D:121mm H:19mm 

4000/91576 
Rectangular Plate 
L:314mm W:181mm H:25mm 4000-1/91497 

Soup Plate 
D:193mm H:40mm C:500cc 

4000/91592C 
A.D. Cup 

D:63mm L:83mm H:52mm C:100cc 

4000-1/91492S 
Saucer 

D:121mm H:19mm 

4000/91532 
Square Plate 

L:303mm W:303mm H:30mm 
4000/91502 
Square Plate (Large) 
L:266mm W:266mm H:26mm 
4000/91503 
Square Plate (Small) 

L:202mm W:202mm H:24mm 

4000/91531 
Square Soup 

L:179mm W:179mm 
H:43mm C:670cc 

4000/91594C 
Square A.D. Cup 

L:73mm W:55mm  
H:58mm C:70cc 

4000/91594S 
Square A.D. Saucer 
D:110mm W:110mm H:15mm 

4000/91518 
Triangle Plate 

L:209mm  H:23mm 
4000-1/91407 

Cereal Bowl 
D:169mm H:52mm C:460cc 

4000-1/91406 
Fruit Saucer 

D:145mm H:35mm C:240cc 

4000/91557C 
Mug 

D:95mm L:128mm  
H:104mm C:470cc 

 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4850/97318 
Large Square Plate  
L:270mm W:270mm H:22mm 

4850/97317  
Small Square Plate 
L:191mm W:191mm H:22mm 

9990L/93508 
15cm Soup Bowl 

D:149mm H:53mm C:590cc 
9990L/97369 
Chopsticks Rest 

L:94mm S:18mm H:16mm 

16 

  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4000/91517 
Pasta Serving Bowl 

D:316mm H:72mm 
C:3,200cc 

4000/91500 
Deep Bowl (Large) 

D:149mm H:80mm C:800cc 

4000/91519 
Deep Bowl (Small) 
D:126mm H:67mm C:460cc 

4000/91555C 
Coffee Mug 

D:78mm L:107mm  
H:76mm C:260cc 

26 
Arctic White 4000-1 

4000-1/91436 
Soup (Stackable) 
D:125mm L:146mm  
H:57mm C:460cc 

4000/91523 
Tea/Coffee Pot 

L:234mm H:175mm 
C:1,340cc 

4000/91527 
Sugar Bowl 

D:99mm H:94mm C:300cc 

4000/91561 
Sugar Bowl (Small) 

D:81mm H:78mm C:160cc 

 
4000-1/91377 
Ramekin (Large) 

D:89mm H:41mm C:180cc 

4000-1/91378 
Ramekin (Small) 
D:69mm H:36mm C:80cc 

4000-1/91426 
Packet Sugar Holder 
L:114mm W:70mm H:45mm 

4000/91542 
Butter/Relish Tray 
L:190mm W:140mm H:25mm 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

4000/91517 
Pasta Serving Bowl 

D:316mm H:72mm 
C:3,200cc 

4000/91500 
Deep Bowl (Large) 

D:149mm H:80mm C:800cc 

4000/91519 
Deep Bowl (Small) 
D:126mm H:67mm C:460cc 

4000/91555C 
Coffee Mug 

D:78mm L:107mm  
H:76mm C:260cc 

26 
Arctic White 4000-1 

4000-1/91436 
Soup (Stackable) 
D:125mm L:146mm  
H:57mm C:460cc 

4000/91523 
Tea/Coffee Pot 

L:234mm H:175mm 
C:1,340cc 

4000/91527 
Sugar Bowl 

D:99mm H:94mm C:300cc 

4000/91561 
Sugar Bowl (Small) 

D:81mm H:78mm C:160cc 

 
4000-1/91377 
Ramekin (Large) 

D:89mm H:41mm C:180cc 

4000-1/91378 
Ramekin (Small) 
D:69mm H:36mm C:80cc 

4000-1/91426 
Packet Sugar Holder 
L:114mm W:70mm H:45mm 

4000/91542 
Butter/Relish Tray 
L:190mm W:140mm H:25mm 

  

 

4000-1/91437 
Soup (Stackable) w/Lugs 

D:107mm L:128mm  
H:53mm C:280cc 

4000-1/91489S 
Saucer 
D:152mm H:17mm 

4000/91537 
Square Tea Pot 
L:218mm H:165mm C:750cc 

4000/91536 
Square Sugar Bowl 

L:96mm W:96mm 
H:92mm C:290cc 

4000-1/91480 
Egg Stand 

D:49mm H:50mm C:50cc 
4000-1/91490 

Ash Tray 
D:93mm H:35mm 

4000/91529 
Casserole 
L:289mm H:155mm 

C:2,660cc 

4000-1/91474C 
Soup (Stackable) w/out Handle 

D:105mm H:54mm C:280cc 

4000-1/91489S 
Saucer 

D:152mm H:17mm 

4000/91563 
Tea Pot 

L:191mm H:114mm C:590cc 

4000/91528 
Creamer 

L:113mm H:70mm C:220cc 

4000/91562 
Creamer (Small) 

L:94mm H:58mm C:130cc 

4000-1/91414 
Butter Pad 

D:78mm H:30mm C:90cc 

4000-1/91475 
Bud Vase 

D:28mm H:154mm 
 

4000/91572C 
Cream Soup Cup L:152mm 

H:50mm C:240cc 

4000-1/91489S 
Saucer 
D:152mm H:17mm 

4000/91569 
Small Tea Pot 

L:179mm H:103mm C:450cc 
4000/91535 
Square Creamer 

L:106mm H:92mm C:220cc 
4000/91558 

Sauce Dish 
D:96mm H:22mm 

4000-1/91440 
Gravy Boat (Small) 
L:129mm H:54mm C:150cc 

4000/91573C 
Cream Soup Cup w/out Handle 

D:109mm H:49mm C:240cc 

4000-1/91489S 
Saucer 

D:152mm H:17mm 

4000-1/91432 
Hot Water/Milk Jug 
L:129mm H:96mm C:340cc 

4000-1/91452 
Au Gratin 

L:224mm W:204mm 
H:31mm C:480cc 

4000/91571 
Salt Shaker (1 hole) 
D:44mm H:61mm 

4000/91570 
Pepper Shaker (6 holes) 
D:44mm H:61mm 

4000/91541C 
Gravy 

L:147mm H:84mm C:360cc 

4000/91542 
Saucer 

L:190mm W:140mm H:25mm 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity All sizes are approximate.        
Please specify item number as well as description when you order.    
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Provence White  4256 
 

 

 

 



 

 

4256/96805 
30cm Plate D:306mm 

H:28mm 

4256/96804 
29cm Plate D:287mm 
H:30mm  

4256/96820 
27cm Dinner Plate 
D:268mm H:30mm  

4256/96830 
25cm Plate D:249mm 
H:28mm 

4256/96816 
23cm Meat Plate 
D:229mm H:24mm 

4256/96811 
21cm Salad Plate 
D:209mm H:22mm 

4256/96815 
18cm Cake Plate  
D:179mm H:20mm 

4256/96812 
16cm B/B Plate D:157mm 
H:18mm 

4256/96872C 
Cream Soup Cup 

D:111mm L:150mm 
H:54mm C:260cc 

4256/96889S 
Saucer 
D:164mm H:24mm 

4256/96863 
Tea Pot 

L:177mm H:111mm 
C:510cc 

4256/96885C 
Bouillon Cup (Stackable) 
D:105mm H:51mm C:275cc 

4256/96889S 
Saucer  
D:164mm H:24mm 

4256/96824 
Tea Pot 

L:175mm H:106mm  
C:460cc 

4256/96889C 
Cup 

D:82mm L:109mm 

H:74mm C:200cc 

4256/96889S 
Saucer  
D:164mm H:24mm 

4256/96861 
Sugar Bowl  

D:87mm H:76mm C:170cc 

4256/96888C 
Cup 

D:80mm L:107mm H:70mm 

C:180cc 

4256/96888S 
Saucer 
D:150mm H:22mm 

4256/96862 
Creamer  

L:87mm H:67mm 
C:110cc 

4256/96845 
Oval Platter 
L:315mm W:225mm 

H:34mm 

4256/96887C 
Cup  

D:86mm L:112mm H:63mm 

C:160cc 

4256/96888S 
Saucer 
D:150mm H:22mm 

4256/96826 
Sugar Holder 

L:116mm W:71mm H:45mm 

4256/96899 
28cm Pasta Plate 
D:281mm H:48mm C:750cc 

4256/96898 
24cm Pasta Plate 
D:239mm H:40mm C:460cc 

4256/96886C 
Cup (Stackable) 

D:82mm L:111mm H:74mm 

C:260cc 

4256/96889S 
Saucer  
D:164mm H:24mm 

4256/96840 
Sauce Boat 

L:113mm H:71mm 
C:240cc 

4256/96807 
19cm Soup Plate 

D:188mm H:42mm C:340cc 

4256/96892C 
A.D. Cup  

D:63mm L:85mm 
H:57mm C:90cc 

4256/96892S 
A.D. Saucer  

D:117mm H:17mm 

4256/96855C 
Mug 

D:86mm L:116mm 
H:87mm C:290cc 

4256/96837 
Cereal Bowl 

D:167mm H:49mm C:525cc 

4256/96893C 
A.D. Cup (Stackable) 

D:61mm L:83mm H:57mm 

C:95cc 

4256/96892S 
A.D. Saucer  

D:117mm H:17mm 

4256/96870 
Pepper Shaker (4 Holes) 

D:52mm H:73mm 

4256/96871 
Salt Shaker (2 Holes) 

D:52mm H:73mm 

 

 

4256/96806 
14cm Fruit Saucer  

D:139mm H:31mm C:120cc   

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.        
Please specify item number as well as description when you order. 

30 
Chinese Dining  4257 

 

 

 

 

 

D:232mm H:100mm C:1,440cc 

4257/91862 
20cm Casserole with  
Cover 
D:198mm H:88mm C:960cc 

4257/91828 
Creamer 

L:78mm H:81mm 
C:155cc 

 

 



 

 

4256/96806 
14cm Fruit Saucer  

D:139mm H:31mm C:120cc   

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.        
Please specify item number as well as description when you order. 

30 
Chinese Dining  4257 

 

 

 

 

 

4256/96806 
14cm Fruit Saucer  

D:139mm H:31mm C:120cc   

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.        
Please specify item number as well as description when you order. 

30 
Chinese Dining  4257 

 

 

 

 

 

D:232mm H:100mm C:1,440cc 

4257/91862 
20cm Casserole with  
Cover 
D:198mm H:88mm C:960cc 

4257/91828 
Creamer 

L:78mm H:81mm 
C:155cc 

 

 



  

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

D:Diameter  L:Length  W:Width  H:Height  C:Capacity   All sizes are approximate.       Please specify item number as well 
as description when you order. 

19 20  

1470L/09588CA 
Cup 

D:84mm L:108mm 
H:72mm C:215cc 

1470L/09588SA 
Saucer 

D:147mm H:23mm 

 

 

 

  

 
 

 

 

 

4257/91803 
42cm Coupe Plate 
D:422mm H:44mm 

4257/91804 
35cm Coupe Plate 
D:353mm H:38mm 

4257/91806 
31cm Coupe Plate 
D:308mm H:32mm 

4257/91820 
27cm Coupe Plate 
D:271mm H:27mm 

4257/91816 
24cm Coupe Plate 
D:241mm H:25mm 

4257/91811 
21cm Coupe Plate 
D:212mm H:21mm 

4257/91815 
19cm Coupe Plate 
D:192mm H:20mm 

4257/91812 
16cm Coupe Plate 
D:161mm H:23mm 

4257/91813 
14cm Coupe Plate 
D:140mm H:22mm 

4257/91809 
33cm Deep Plate 
D:330mm H:60mm 

4257/91800 
27cm Deep Plate 
D:276mm H:49mm 

4257/91802 
23cm Deep Plate 
D:234mm H:45mm 

 

 
4257/91843 

45cm Oval Rim 
Plate 

L:449mm W:326mm 
H:38mm 

4257/91869C 
Shark Fin Cover 
D:121mm H:40mm 

4257/91869B 
Shark Fin Body 
D:116mm L:144mm 

H:113mm C:260cc 

4257/91821 
Sauce/Vinegar Pot 

D:60mm L:102mm 
H:108mm C:100cc 

4257/91844 
37cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:369mm W:271mm H:32mm 

4257/91846 
31cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:310mm W:225mm 
H:29mm 

4257/91847 
26cm Oval Coupe Plate 

L:260mm W:186mm H:26mm 

4257/91848 
23cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:230mm W:166mm H:24mm 

4257/91854 
Tea Cup 

D:78mm H:55mm C:130cc 

4257/91430 
Chinese Spoon 
L:120mm S:44mm H:40mm 

4257/91833 
Chinese Spoon Rest 

L:87mm W:49mm H:24mm 

4257/91885C 
Tall Cup 

D:80mm L:109mm 
H:93mm C:270cc 

4257/91885S 
Tall Cup Saucer D:161mm 
H:20mm 

4257/91839 
Chopsticks Rest 

L:94mm W:18mm H:16mm 

4257/91899 
25cm Soup Bowl 

D:248mm H:85mm C:2,240cc 

4257/91886C 
A.D. Cup 

D:54mm L:74mm H:65mm 

C:94cc 

4257/91886S 
A.D. Cup Saucer D:114mm 
H:16mm 

4257/91837 
Chopsticks/Spoon Rest L:94mm 
W:34mm H:20mm 

4257/91894 
19cm Noodle Bowl 

D:186mm H:80mm C1,220cc 
4257/91895 
16cm Noodle Bowl 
D:162mm H:81mm C:850cc 

4257/91896 
14cm Noodle Bowl 
D:141mm H:64mm C:460cc 

4257/91856C 
Chappei Cover 

D:86mm H:25mm 4257/91856B 
Chappei Body 
D:102mm H:64mm C:220cc 
4257/91856S 

Chappei Saucer D:111mm 
H:31mm 

4257/91419 
10cm Sauce Dish D:98mm H:24mm 

4257/91482 
10.5cm Rice Bowl 

D:107mm H:51mm C:220cc 
4257/91829 

Tea Pot Small 
L:228mm H:106mm C:900cc 

4257/91417 
7.5cm Soy Sauce Dish 

D:75mm H:19mm 

4257/91484 
9.5cm Soup Bowl 

D:98mm H:44mm C:140cc 

4257/91823 
Tea Pot Large 

L:223mm H:163mm C:1,250cc 4257/91851 
Divided Round Dish 

D:89mm H:23mm 

4257/91860 
25cm Casserole with  
Cover 
D:253mm H:112mm C:1,900cc 

4257/91861 
23cm Casserole with  

Cover 

4257/91827 
Sugar Bowl with Cover D:91mm 
H:84mm C:230cc 

4257/91850 
Divided Square Dish 

L:79mm H:22mm 

 

 

 

4257/91803 
42cm Coupe Plate 
D:422mm H:44mm 

4257/91804 
35cm Coupe Plate 
D:353mm H:38mm 

4257/91806 
31cm Coupe Plate 
D:308mm H:32mm 

4257/91820 
27cm Coupe Plate 
D:271mm H:27mm 

4257/91816 
24cm Coupe Plate 
D:241mm H:25mm 

4257/91811 
21cm Coupe Plate 
D:212mm H:21mm 

4257/91815 
19cm Coupe Plate 
D:192mm H:20mm 

4257/91812 
16cm Coupe Plate 
D:161mm H:23mm 

4257/91813 
14cm Coupe Plate 
D:140mm H:22mm 

4257/91809 
33cm Deep Plate 
D:330mm H:60mm 

4257/91800 
27cm Deep Plate 
D:276mm H:49mm 

4257/91802 
23cm Deep Plate 
D:234mm H:45mm 

 

 
4257/91843 

45cm Oval Rim 
Plate 

L:449mm W:326mm 
H:38mm 

4257/91869C 
Shark Fin Cover 
D:121mm H:40mm 

4257/91869B 
Shark Fin Body 
D:116mm L:144mm 

H:113mm C:260cc 

4257/91821 
Sauce/Vinegar Pot 

D:60mm L:102mm 
H:108mm C:100cc 

4257/91844 
37cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:369mm W:271mm H:32mm 

4257/91846 
31cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:310mm W:225mm 
H:29mm 

4257/91847 
26cm Oval Coupe Plate 

L:260mm W:186mm H:26mm 

4257/91848 
23cm Oval Coupe Plate 
L:230mm W:166mm H:24mm 

4257/91854 
Tea Cup 

D:78mm H:55mm C:130cc 

4257/91430 
Chinese Spoon 
L:120mm S:44mm H:40mm 

4257/91833 
Chinese Spoon Rest 

L:87mm W:49mm H:24mm 

4257/91885C 
Tall Cup 

D:80mm L:109mm 
H:93mm C:270cc 

4257/91885S 
Tall Cup Saucer D:161mm 
H:20mm 

4257/91839 
Chopsticks Rest 

L:94mm W:18mm H:16mm 

4257/91899 
25cm Soup Bowl 

D:248mm H:85mm C:2,240cc 

4257/91886C 
A.D. Cup 

D:54mm L:74mm H:65mm 

C:94cc 

4257/91886S 
A.D. Cup Saucer D:114mm 
H:16mm 

4257/91837 
Chopsticks/Spoon Rest L:94mm 
W:34mm H:20mm 

4257/91894 
19cm Noodle Bowl 

D:186mm H:80mm C1,220cc 
4257/91895 
16cm Noodle Bowl 
D:162mm H:81mm C:850cc 

4257/91896 
14cm Noodle Bowl 
D:141mm H:64mm C:460cc 

4257/91856C 
Chappei Cover 

D:86mm H:25mm 4257/91856B 
Chappei Body 
D:102mm H:64mm C:220cc 
4257/91856S 

Chappei Saucer D:111mm 
H:31mm 

4257/91419 
10cm Sauce Dish D:98mm H:24mm 

4257/91482 
10.5cm Rice Bowl 

D:107mm H:51mm C:220cc 
4257/91829 

Tea Pot Small 
L:228mm H:106mm C:900cc 

4257/91417 
7.5cm Soy Sauce Dish 

D:75mm H:19mm 

4257/91484 
9.5cm Soup Bowl 

D:98mm H:44mm C:140cc 

4257/91823 
Tea Pot Large 

L:223mm H:163mm C:1,250cc 4257/91851 
Divided Round Dish 

D:89mm H:23mm 

4257/91860 
25cm Casserole with  
Cover 
D:253mm H:112mm C:1,900cc 

4257/91861 
23cm Casserole with  

Cover 

4257/91827 
Sugar Bowl with Cover D:91mm 
H:84mm C:230cc 

4257/91850 
Divided Square Dish 

L:79mm H:22mm 



 

   

 

 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

  
 

 

 

 

  

   

 

 

 

 

 



 

   

 

    
      

    
      

   

   

    
      

     
   

 

    
      

 

  

 

3-753L/96755C 
Mug 

D:82mm L:119mm H:87mm 
C:320cc 

3-753L/91971 
Salt Shaker (7holes) 
D:50mm H:85mm 

3-753L/91970 
Pepper Shaker (3holes) 
D:50mm H:85mm 

3-753L/96766 
Egg Stand 

D:49mm H:52mm 

 



 

 

 



 

 
 

  

D i p l o m a t i c  H o t e l  W a r e s  

8 2 / 4 1 B ,  W i c k r a m a s i n g h e p u r a ,  
B a t t a r a m u l l a ,  

S r i  L a n k a  

T e l :  0 0 9 4  7 7 7 8 7 7 7 6 6  /  0 0 9 4  
1 1 2 7 7 3 6 3 7  

E - M a i l :  d i p l o m a t i c @ s l t n e t . l k  

r o y . m a r s o @ g m a i l . c o m  

DIPLOMATIC HOTEL WARES
Email: diplomatic@sltnet.lk

Tel: 0094 777877766/  0094 2773637


